

Mission GED® Application

Keystone First's program to help you get your high school equivalency diploma.

Complete this form to take the first steps toward your future. You may also get this form on our website at www.keystonefirstpa.com → Members → Programs → Mission GED or by calling our hotline at 1-800-573-4100, ext. 5713 (for TTY, please call 711) to request a form by mail.

To participate, you must:

- Be a current Keystone First member.
- Be 18 years or older.
- Not have a high school diploma or equivalent.
- Not be currently enrolled in high school or college.

Mail completed form to:

Keystone First Mission GED Keystone First c/o Rapid Response 200 Stevens Drive Philadelphia, PA 19113-1570

Are you a current member of Keystone First? ☐ Yes ☐ No			Keystone First member ID:		
Name:			□ Male □ Female		
Street address:		Sec	Section of the city:		
City:			State:	ZIP:	
Email address:					
Age:	Date of birth:		Phone number:		
Race or ethnicity:	Primary language spoken:				
What is the last grade of school you completed?		Are you in school now?			
Have you ever attended an adult education program (GED program)? If so, where?					
Are you currently attending a GED program? If so, where?					
Applicant signature: Date: Date:					

Mission GED hotline: **1-800-573-4100**, **ext. 5713** (TTY 711)

Keystone First complies with applicable federal civil rights laws and does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, age, disability, creed, religious affiliation, ancestry, sex gender, gender identity or expression, or sexual orientation.

ATTENTION: If you speak English, language assistance services, free of charge, are available to you. Call **1-800-521-6860** (**TTY 1-800-684-5505**).

Atención: Si habla español, tiene a su disposición servicios gratuitos de asistencia lingüística. Llame al **1-800-521-6860** (TTY **1-800-684-5505**).

Внимание: Если вы говорите на русском языке, то вам доступны бесплатные услуги перевода. Звоните **1-800-521-6860** (телетайп **1-800-684-5505**).

For the full nondiscrimination notice, go to www.keystonefirstpa.com.

Coverage by Vista Health Plan, an independent licensee of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association.

KF_18285554



www.keystonefirstpa.com